9820000 UL

oo oo oo0ooo/s00 1829 / EDR5100
HNERERE goooooodd o0 /00 goodooidild
oo oo oo oo
oo00/000 0o0o/3 o000 /0000 oo

oo0oo /00 (O0)ABC / H367 goooo 0o

gobobobbbooooooobbbbbdooooobbbbboooooobDbObbbUooougaG
[J CDMA onel] 3G W-CDMA

godd

O O Introduction

[J O Basic theory[]

O O types of spredlyd

[0 O spreading codes[]

0 0O CDMAUO

0 O 2G and 3G CDMA systems

gobooooboood
guooooobood

guooobbgoogoooood

220 00000000000 obbobbboga
Al100000obobobodadad

gooo

OO0O0@UoobobobOobobobouobooooooooon)

gooooo

O00dbooooboo@uobooobobuooboobobooboooobooog)

pagel



gooobobbodadd

Do0OOd 0000 (%)

© 00 N O O B W DN P

el el i ol =
© N U~ WN R O

Introduction

Basic theory

Basic theory

Basic theory

types of spredly

types of spredly

spreading codes

spreading codes

HREEN

spreading codes

CDMA

CDMA

2G and 3G CDMA systems
2G and 3G CDMA systems
2G and 3G CDMA systems
2G and 3G CDMA systems
2G and 3G CDMA systems
HREEN

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

page2



